
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 10 JUNE, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

32 1 JOSEF KRIPS EDITION - VOLUME 1 Josef Krips1 DEC/UMA 4844780
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MOCCIO: PIANO INTERMEZZI - LEGENDS, MYTHS AND LA…

BEETHOVEN: TRIPLE CONCERTO

AMISTAD – MUSIC FOR TWO GUITARS (HOWARD, BARTS…

THE VIENNA RECITAL

SCRIABIN - SCARLATTI

MOZART: SYMPHONIES

CASTA DIVA

SAINT-SAËNS: PIANO CONCERTO NO. 2

ULADZISLAU KHANDOHI IN RECITAL

THE SOUND OF HOLLYWOOD

WYNONA WANG IN RECITAL

GAWLICK: O LUNGO DROM

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

J.S. BACH: GOLDBERG VARIATIONS

ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI

THE ESSENTIAL

THE MOZART ALBUM

CLASSIC II

HANDEL - MARRINER: THE DECCA LEGACY

Stephan Moccio

Nicola Benedetti, Sheku Kanneh-Mason, …

Grigoryan Brothers

Yuja Wang

Julius Asal

Tarmo Peltokoski, Deutsche Kammerphil…

Cecilia Bartoli

Lang Lang, Andris Nelsons

Uladzislau Khandohi

John Mauceri

Wynona Yinuo Wang

Alban Berg Ensemble Wien

Luciano Pavarotti

Vikingur Olafsson

Ludovico Einaudi

Yo-Yo Ma

Australian Haydn Ensemble, Erin Helyard

Hauser

Sir Neville Marriner
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DEC/UMA
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DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA
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DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ELODC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/ORCH

SMC/SME

ELODC/UMA
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318

22

128
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1
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5834598

4854624

4876146

4864567

4865283

4865744

4853416

4859224

4875654

4845233

4875651

4875556

4785944

4864553

4764491

19075988482

198391527630

19658853632

4845351
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